DRINKS

Served all day

COFFEE

Espresso

Cortado
Americano
Cappuccino
Vanilla cappuccino
Latte

Caramel latte
Mocha

Flat white

Larger mug

Oat milk and soya milk available on request

TEA

Dorset breakfast tea
Dorset herbal infusion teas
Dorset decaf tea

Chai latte

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate
Hazelnut hot chocolate

Deluxe hot chocolate
With cream and marshmallows

EXTRAS

Marshmallows, spray cream,
flavoured syrup (vanilla, hazelnut, caramel),

COLD DRINKS

Traditional Coca cola (330ml)

Diet Coca Cola (330ml)

Palmers Lemonade (330ml)

Raspberry Lemonade (275ml)

Elderflower Presse (275ml)

Tarka Springs Still/Sparkling Water (330ml)
Glass of Pure Orange Juice

Glass of Pure Apple Juice

Xz

£2.30
£2.60
£3.10
£3.30
£3.45
£3.30
£3.45
£3.35
£3.30
+50P

£2.85
£2.95
£2.85
£3.10

£3.55
£3.60
£4.25

+50p
each

£3.00
£3.00
£3.75
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

BEER & CIDER

Peroni Gluten Free (5.1% ABV)
Dorset Palmers IPA (4.2% ABV)
Dorset Gold (Palmers 4.5% ABV)

Haze Cider (Dorset Orchard 4.5% ABV)

ALCOHOL FREE DRINKS

Heineken 0% (330m/ 0% ABV)
Palmers Ginger Beer (330m/ 0% ABV)

WHITE WINE - 200ml bottles

Hidden Road Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie
(187ml 12% ABV)

RED WINE
Hidden Road Merlot (187ml 13% ABYV)

ROSE WINE
Hidden Road White Zinfandel
(187ml 10.5% ABV)

PROSECCO
Prosecco Brut (77% ABV)

LOCAL SPIRITS . 25m/ measures
Golden Cap Whiskey (40% ABV)
Black Cow Vodka (40% ABV)
Conker Gin (40% ABV)

Dorset Lugger Rum (40% ABV)

Mr Groves Violet Gin (40% ABYV)

MIXERS
Fever Tree Tonic Water (200m/)
Fever Tree Light Tonic Water (200ml)

SMOOTHIES

Mango or mixed berry smoothies

MILKSHAKES
Strawberry or chocolate

Please drink responsibly. Alcohol will only be served to over " 1gs You may be asked for ID to prove your age. drinkaware.co.uk
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