## **DRINKS** Served all day



COFFEE Espresso Cortado Americano Cappuccino	£2.30 £2.60 £3.10 £3.30	BEER & CIDER  Peroni Gluten Free (5.1% ABV)  Dorset Palmers IPA (4.2% ABV)  Dorset Gold (Palmers 4.5% ABV)  Haze Cider (Dorset Orchard 4.5% ABV)	£5.50
Vanilla cappuccino Latte Caramel latte Mocha Flat white Larger mug Oat milk and soya milk available on request	£3.45 £3.30 £3.45 £3.35 £3.30 +50P	ALCOHOL FREE DRINKS  Heineken 0% (330ml 0% ABV)  Palmers Ginger Beer (330ml 0% ABV)  — WHITE WINE - 200ml bottles  Hidden Road Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie (187ml 12% ABV)	£3.75 £3.75
TEA  Dorset breakfast tea  Dorset herbal infusion teas  Dorset decaf tea  Chai latte  HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.85 £2.95 £2.85 £3.10	RED WINE Hidden Road Merlot (187ml 13% ABV)  ROSÈ WINE Hidden Road White Zinfandel (187ml 10.5% ABV)	- £6.50
Hot chocolate Hazelnut hot chocolate Deluxe hot chocolate	£3.55 £3.60 £4.25	PROSECCO Prosecco Brut (11% ABV)	£6.75
With cream and marshmallows  EXTRAS  Marshmallows, spray cream, flavoured syrup (vanilla, hazelnut, caramel),	<b>+ 50p</b> each	LOCAL SPIRITS - 25ml measures Golden Cap Whiskey (40% ABV) Black Cow Vodka (40% ABV) Conker Gin (40% ABV) Dorset Lugger Rum (40% ABV) Mr Groves Violet Gin (40% ABV)	£2.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75
COLD DRINKS  Traditional Coca cola (330ml)  Diet Coca Cola (330ml)  Palmers Lemonade (330ml)  Raspberry Lemonade (275ml)  Elderflower Presse (275ml)	£3.00 £3.00 £3.75 £3.00 £3.00	MIXERS Fever Tree Tonic Water (200ml) Fever Tree Light Tonic Water (200ml)  SMOOTHIES Mango or mixed berry smoothies	£2.75 £2.75 £4
Tarka Springs Still/Sparkling Water ( <i>330ml</i> ) Glass of Pure Orange Juice Glass of Pure Apple Juice	£2.00 £2.00 £2.00	MILKSHAKES Strawberry or chocolate	£4